West Stairs in the amount of $186,350.00.

22-0425 A Resolution to award the Lebanon St., T St., and Smith St.  Water Main 

Replacement  project located in Wards 4 and 7 to Stokes Excavating, Inc., 903 

Daisyfield Rd, Rockford, Illinois 61102 in the bid amount of nine hundred thirty-nine 

thousand five hundred twenty-seven dollars and zero cents ($939,527.00) .

CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURNMENT

THIS MEETING AGENDA SHALL ALSO SERVE AS NOTICE THAT A MAJORITY OF A 

QUORUM OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS MAY ATTEND 

OR PARTICIPATE IN THIS COMMITTEE MEETING. NO OFFICIAL ACTION OF THE 

CITY COUNCIL SHALL OCCUR AT THIS COMMITTEE MEETING.